
Sr. No. Beneficiary Name DD Date Transaction Status Foilio No. Shares Amount (Rs.)
1 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30051318263442 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
2 ARNAB PRADHAN 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1201330000363728 Shares  36 Gross Dividend Amount    108.00
3 MD. IMTIAZ AHMAD 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30120910001275 Shares  47 Gross Dividend Amount    141.00
4 K.K. SEHGAL 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30105510528725 Shares  200 Gross Dividend Amount    600.00
5 PRAMOD SHARMA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30078110091939 Shares  1 Gross Dividend Amount    3.00
6 MUKUL VERDIA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30216410067549 Shares  30 Gross Dividend Amount    90.00
7 GIRIRAJ LAKHOTIA HUF 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30262010171719 Shares  350 Gross Dividend Amount    1050.00
8 CHARAN JEET 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1201910102445237 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
9 DEEPAK KUMAR 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30020610951848 Shares  10 Gross Dividend Amount    30.00
10 REETA RANI 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30133017133150 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
11 MEENU KUMARI MAHAJAN 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1202890000112709 Shares  7 Gross Dividend Amount    21.00
12 Deepak Raj 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1203320017716962 Shares  3 Gross Dividend Amount    9.00
13 NARINDER KUMAR 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30211310007775 Shares  13 Gross Dividend Amount    39.00
14 SHAMA PARVEEN 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30177416827397 Shares  6 Gross Dividend Amount    18.00
15 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1208870001930509 Shares  5 Gross Dividend Amount    15.00
16 ALOK KUMAR SAXENA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30114310819179 Shares  2 Gross Dividend Amount    6.00
17 ARUN KUMAR KHARE 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30267930118564 Shares  4 Gross Dividend Amount    12.00
18 KAUSHAL KISHOR 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1208180000683886 Shares  7 Gross Dividend Amount    21.00
19 RAM SAKAL SINGH 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1201090004202345 Shares  17 Gross Dividend Amount    51.00
20 SATISH AGRAWAL . 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1201320000421725 Shares  20 Gross Dividend Amount    60.00
21 DEB KISHAN CHANDAK 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30051317733862 Shares  6 Gross Dividend Amount    18.00
22 SANJEEV KUMAR 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1204720010457379 Shares  2 Gross Dividend Amount    6.00
23 BIHARI LAL AGARWAL 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30270020260760 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
24 NATWAR LAL VYAS 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30311610870895 Shares  20 Gross Dividend Amount    60.00
25 SANJAY KUMAR SONI 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1206690001485791 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
26 SALIM DAUDBHAI HOTHI 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30103910319180 Shares  1 Gross Dividend Amount    3.00
27 RAJESHBHAI BHUDARBHAI ZEZARIYA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1203320004627841 Shares  10 Gross Dividend Amount    30.00
28 FIRADOSHBHAI A. LOLADIA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30097410999031 Shares  32 Gross Dividend Amount    96.00
29 NEHA PIYUSHBHAI MEHTA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30177419171770 Shares  10 Gross Dividend Amount    30.00
30 KIRITKUMAR BHANUSHANKAR JOSHI 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30097410813670 Shares  7 Gross Dividend Amount    21.00
31 JAWAHARLAL GIRISHKUMAR HUF 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1203320000688918 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
32 Patel Sevantibhai Mafatbhai 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1203320039609169 Shares  5 Gross Dividend Amount    15.00
33 SHAILESH BABUBHAI PATEL 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1203320001435890 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
34 ASHISH  N  GANDHI 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30007910188139 Shares  40 Gross Dividend Amount    120.00
35 JIGNESHKUMAR BABULAL SHAH 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30177418968137 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
36 Gondliya Hiteshbhai D 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1203330000045377 Shares  10 Gross Dividend Amount    30.00
37 SAMEER MAHADEV MAHALE 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30023915566906 Shares  2 Gross Dividend Amount    6.00
38 SHILPA VERDIA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30216410075639 Shares  30 Gross Dividend Amount    90.00
39 ROHYL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30021412295468 Shares  300 Gross Dividend Amount    900.00
40 BHAKTI VIJAY RANE 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30311610574034 Shares  10 Gross Dividend Amount    30.00
41 AMIT MADHUKAR PAWAR 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30051318005312 Shares  1 Gross Dividend Amount    3.00
42 SHYAM RAMCHAND BATHIJA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30021426558149 Shares  3 Gross Dividend Amount    9.00
43 RAMESH AMRITLAL SHAH 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1302590000023471 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
44 ANSHUMAN K YADAV 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30051316206902 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
45 RAJENDRA NAGAONKAR 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30247040133633 Shares  8 Gross Dividend Amount    24.00
46 KANU PHERWANI 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1206290000076901 Shares  50 Gross Dividend Amount    150.00
47 MANGILAL POONAMJI CHOUDHARY 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1208870005242366 Shares  4 Gross Dividend Amount    12.00
48 DHANRAJ CHHAGANLAL SHAH 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30429571151342 Shares  205 Gross Dividend Amount    615.00



49 MANISHA NANASAHEB GOSAVI 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30311613688957 Shares  10 Gross Dividend Amount    30.00
50 SHRIRAM RAJENDRA JADHAV 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1208160099015707 Shares  1 Gross Dividend Amount    3.00
51 MANJULA SHANKAR BALIPHADI 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1304140000684128 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
52 Prafulla Pannalal Bohara 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1203330000125832 Shares  5 Gross Dividend Amount    15.00
53 SHEETALKUMAR DAK 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30189510379940 Shares  4 Gross Dividend Amount    12.00
54 SUSHIL RADHAVALLABH KABRA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30045014083209 Shares  5 Gross Dividend Amount    15.00
55 KIRAN AJAY MALOKAR 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1201090000740844 Shares  12 Gross Dividend Amount    36.00
56 OM PRAKASH SHIVPRIYA . 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1204720010364290 Shares  5 Gross Dividend Amount    15.00
57 RAVINDRA KUMAR 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30198310498560 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
58 MANISHA GUPTA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1204330000086930 Shares  3 Gross Dividend Amount    9.00
59 BABITA TEWATIA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1204370000160421 Shares  5 Gross Dividend Amount    15.00
60 Vinay Kumar Asati 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1204370000002009 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
61 SHIVAM JAIN 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1208870019677256 Shares  8 Gross Dividend Amount    24.00
62 GOPISETTY CHANDANA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30226911603565 Shares  10 Gross Dividend Amount    30.00
63 CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO JUVVADI 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30311610730563 Shares  15 Gross Dividend Amount    45.00
64 SATISH GOTLURU 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1304140003267639 Shares  11 Gross Dividend Amount    33.00
65 SOUJANYA BANDARU . 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1201090002074074 Shares  38 Gross Dividend Amount    114.00
66 SARADA DEVI KOTU 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1204720000126471 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
67 RAMANAM SUBRAHMANYAM 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30611490705147 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
68 K M CHANDRAMOULI 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30113526748443 Shares  10 Gross Dividend Amount    30.00
69 KUMARESH DARGA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30051320105623 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
70 T R SELVAVINAYAGAM 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1204470002537395 Shares  1 Gross Dividend Amount    3.00
71 K VIDYA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30223611690758 Shares  10 Gross Dividend Amount    30.00
72 MURALI C 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30017510649323 Shares  11 Gross Dividend Amount    33.00
73 R R GEETHA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30232410860793 Shares  1 Gross Dividend Amount    3.00
74 S SWAMINATHAN 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30039413539414 Shares  5 Gross Dividend Amount    15.00
75 R GUNASEKARAN 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30177415101593 Shares  24 Gross Dividend Amount    72.00
76 DIPU K . 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1201090003974593 Shares  4 Gross Dividend Amount    12.00
77 SMITHA MURALI 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30023913280792 Shares  5 Gross Dividend Amount    15.00
78 RACHEL MATHEW 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  IN30189510318203 Shares  1 Gross Dividend Amount    3.00
79 MEGHANADA BEHERA 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1204720010625889 Shares  11 Gross Dividend Amount    33.00
80 ASHISH RANJAN 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1208160086145358 Shares  23 Gross Dividend Amount    69.00
81 RAJNI RAUT 09-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo  1204720009830574 Shares  50 Gross Dividend Amount    150.00
82 NIKHIL KUMAR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201910103116808 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount     72.00
83 BEENA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320070395379 Shares: 32 Gross Dividend Amount      96.00
84 NAVINDER BRAR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320008385196 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
85 SABA  ZAIDI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30429573329256 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount       6.00
86 PREETI KHURANA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30096610944927 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
87 YASH UDAIWAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180048329247 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
88 HARDIKKUMAR LAXMIDAS RABARA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201060003696385 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
89 PATEL GOVINDBHAI M 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203230001141490 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
90 KETANKUMAR VIRSANGBHAI CHAUDHARI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201090023645955 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
91 SNEHALKUMAR VINODRAY SOJITRA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180010333279 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount       60.00
92 SHIVSHAKTI L PANDEY 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203230002146397 Shares: 13 Gross Dividend Amount       39.00
93 SANJAY AGRAWAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180047361309 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
94 D DHINAKARAN 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30051312665533 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount       60.00
95 KIRAN JAIN 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201910101884944 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
96 RAM AWATAR GUPTA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203660000185114 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
97 MINAXI SATISH JETHVA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30097411953806 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00



98 ASITKUMAR GANDALAL TANK 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320008525771 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount       60.00
99 PATEL SUREKHA NARENDRA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320008511528 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
100 ZARIR PESTONJI DHABLIWALA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1204150000307891 Shares: 21 Gross Dividend Amount       63.00
101 ADITYA BHASKAR BAXI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1204150000191691 Shares: 100 Gross Dividend Amount       300.00
102 DIA RISHABH SHAH 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30133040556307 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
103 VISHAL MAHENDRAKUMAR SOMAIYA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1207160000109562 Shares: 50 Gross Dividend Amount       150.00
104 SHARDA JAYANTILAL AGRAWAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30383310195071 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount       6.00
105 HARSHIT SOLANKI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160002559485 Shares: 90 Gross Dividend Amount       270.00
106 ANJALI JAIN 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320024222066 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
107 SUMAN CHAUHAN 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160090290803 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount       6.00
108 KHUSHBU SHARMA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870094380989 Shares: 80 Gross Dividend Amount       240.00
109 PAYAL BANSAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203000000472034 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
110 SHIVANGI GOYAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160071183305 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
111 PRASHANT GUPTA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180002968029 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
112 PRAFFUL TYAGI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180014528376 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
113 PRAKASH KALAVAGADDA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30362210006677 Shares: 885 Gross Dividend Amount       2655.00
114 Vijay Kumar 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320028140779 Shares: 4 Gross Dividend Amount       12.00
115 VISHESH KUMAR SAHU 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208320000081212 Shares: 15 Gross Dividend Amount       45.00
116 MANISH 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320099886268 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount       6.00
117 KAMLESH 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180006589759 Shares: 38 Gross Dividend Amount       114.00
118 ABHISHEK 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180034333808 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
119 KARAN SINGH 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160089813552 Shares: 29 Gross Dividend Amount       87.00
120 AMANDEEP KAUR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160088728431 Shares: 30 Gross Dividend Amount       90.00
121 HARISH CHANDER KAUSHAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208250015928729 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
122 PARSHOTAM SINGH ANAND 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30366310041748 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
123 RAJIV PUNGOTRA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160027700167 Shares: 50 Gross Dividend Amount       150.00
124 BINTI GARG 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30165310375212 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
125 KANISH NAKRA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870156677242 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
126 AVINASH GUPTA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870162169170 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
127 MONIKA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180061631668 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
128 MOHD SHAHID JAVED 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870172997014 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount       9.00
129 PALAK AGARWAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1204370000654211 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
130 SHWETA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160039384848 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount       60.00
131 MUKESH KUMAR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1204470015564779 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
132 SAMARTH AGARWAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30321210016759 Shares: 98 Gross Dividend Amount       294.00
133 ROHIT KHANDELWAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30321210012968 Shares: 50 Gross Dividend Amount       150.00
134 AJAY KUMAR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870146394615 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
135 MAYANK PANDE 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160039984862 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
136 RAJENDRA KUMAR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870152860849 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
137 ANAND KUMAR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180049688865 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount       6.00
138 KRISHNMOHAN VERMA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870033030892 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount       9.00
139 ANKIT MAURYA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320016969648 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount       9.00
140 PIYUSH KALWAR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180046804502 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
141 NEERAJ 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160036391517 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
142 RACHIT JAIN 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870001862665 Shares: 4 Gross Dividend Amount       12.00
143 AYUSHI JAIN 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180011308389 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount       60.00
144 BHAGIRATH AGARWAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870024080921 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount       6.00
145 RISHABH KHANDELWAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870035187107 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
146 MAHENDRA SINGH HADA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870002728664 Shares: 25 Gross Dividend Amount       75.00



147 AKHIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870139121875 Shares: 16 Gross Dividend Amount       48.00
148 HOTU MAL ASWANI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1204470011924471 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
149 DINESH  SAINI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30302884251334 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
150 MOHAN LAL GUPTA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870077762632 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
151 IMTIYAZ BEG 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160085282900 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount       18.00
152 VIRENDRA  VERMA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201090009434581 Shares: 9 Gross Dividend Amount       27.00
153 ARPIT JAIN 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180032075978 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount       18.00
154 MADHU  NANDWANA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30302897148725 Shares: 50 Gross Dividend Amount       150.00
155 JAFAR ALI HABSHEE 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870077055065 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
156 ROHIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870022265642 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
157 ANOOP  SINGH 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30023980019529 Shares: 50 Gross Dividend Amount       150.00
158 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870031989513 Shares: 9 Gross Dividend Amount       27.00
159 Rajendra Singh 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320037391688 Shares: 85 Gross Dividend Amount       255.00
160 VIMLESH KUMAR MEENA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870007711738 Shares: 7 Gross Dividend Amount       21.00
161 DEEKSHA BHARDWAJ 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160091113291 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount       6.00
162 RATAN LAL DHAKAR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870055964519 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount       6.00
163 SANJAY KUMAR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870021230001 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount       6.00
164 RAJ KUMAR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180012506262 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount       9.00
165 VIMAL KUMAR DUDI RAM 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870078653829 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
166 ASHOK ASHOK VISHNOI VISHNOI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870074221339 Shares: 32 Gross Dividend Amount       96.00
167 SANTOSH KHATRI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201210100732690 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
168 VARSHA SINGHVI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201210100418356 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
169 MONIKA PRAJAPAT 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160074633725 Shares: 23 Gross Dividend Amount       69.00
170 KUNAL PATHAK 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160081740041 Shares: 4 Gross Dividend Amount       12.00
171 SURESH KUMAR BABULAL HUF 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201210100875174 Shares: 9 Gross Dividend Amount       27.00
172 CHATRA RAM 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180025388911 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
173 PIYUSH RAMESHCHANDRA PAREKH 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201130000822631 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
174 NEETABEN MAHENDRABHAI MANIYAR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870103415675 Shares: 8 Gross Dividend Amount       24.00
175 MUKESHBHAI BALABHAI MATHUKIYA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1204150001464163 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
176 SNEHALBEN RAKESHBHAI VAGHASIYA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160075993441 Shares: 64 Gross Dividend Amount       192.00
177 CHANDRIKABEN GANPATGIRI MEGHNATHI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160084890151 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
178 HEMALKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI GOHEL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30097412804218 Shares: 50 Gross Dividend Amount       150.00
179 Vadhel Ranabhai 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1204890000439397 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
180 NARJISFATEMA OUNALI RAVJANI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30160412296513 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount       36.00
181 MOHANLAL ROCHIRAM  DUHLANI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30034311561961 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
182 KAJAL THAKOR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1206270000056093 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
183 NIRAV MAHESHKUMAR PATEL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320014835095 Shares: 1595 Gross Dividend Amount       4785.00
184 KAVITA MANISH MADHU 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30302889052915 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
185 SUSHILABEN MANEKLAL VALAND 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30051382249544 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
186 BHAVNABEN YOGESHKUMAR PATEL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30051385964242 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
187 MILAN ROHITBHAI PATEL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180017665935 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount       9.00
188 PARULBEN KALPESHKUMAR PATEL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30051381747028 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
189 FAIZANSHAH AKBARSHA DIWAN 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870012656037 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
190 TUSHARKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1207020000771877 Shares: 14 Gross Dividend Amount       42.00
191 MOHMADHANIF NOORMOHMAD MACHHALIYA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160087188030 Shares: 11 Gross Dividend Amount       33.00
192 MINTA RAKESH PATEL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30063610031076 Shares: 35 Gross Dividend Amount       105.00
193 ISHAN RAKESHBHAI POBARU 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30199111501617 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
194 HITESH HARSUKHBHAI VAGHELA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208670002279631 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
195 AAKASH RAKESHBHAI SURTI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870016009911 Shares: 14 Gross Dividend Amount       42.00



196 ZOHARAKHATUN GULAMKADAR KAPADIA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30021435983178 Shares: 9 Gross Dividend Amount       27.00
197 ANIKET MAHESHBHAI MARFATIA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870029557556 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
198 KRUPA RAVIKUMAR KAKADIYA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160085146717 Shares: 25 Gross Dividend Amount       75.00
199 KARUNA UMESH BHATIA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1206420004451022 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount       6.00
200 HIRAL BIJESH DHARIA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201170000110820 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
201 KIRAN R CHOWATIA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30311610626724 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
202 ANJU SANTOSH KURMI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30021442269913 Shares: 9 Gross Dividend Amount       27.00
203 AASHI PANSARI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201750000573196 Shares: 110 Gross Dividend Amount       330.00
204 PRATIM ACHARYA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208250009211671 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount       9.00
205 ALLAN KAMEL FERNANDES 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180003072556 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
206 SURAJ BHOJA ANCHAN 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160110039242 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
207 VARUN RAJEEV KUNTE 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201090020052160 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount       18.00
208 TRILOCHAN PRABHAKAR SAHU 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870016809085 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount       6.00
209 SADANANDA V NAYAK 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180000073101 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount       36.00
210 PRANAV RAKESH SHAH 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1202550000165348 Shares: 50 Gross Dividend Amount       150.00
211 MANOJ OCHHAVLAL SHAH 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30021438438159 Shares: 15 Gross Dividend Amount       45.00
212 OSAMA SHOAIB KADIWAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30327080058380 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
213 SUKHRANJAN RAMESHWAR SINGH 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203390000137671 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
214 PRAVIN VASANT KULKARNII 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30051311168098 Shares: 200 Gross Dividend Amount       600.00
215 ANIKET APPASAHEB MAHADIK 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180030465584 Shares: 11 Gross Dividend Amount       33.00
216 SURESH MOHAN GIRI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160085777411 Shares: 8 Gross Dividend Amount       24.00
217 SAMBARAN  DUTTA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30429572654772 Shares: 23 Gross Dividend Amount       69.00
218 POOJA AMIT PALRECHA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201090020290709 Shares: 13 Gross Dividend Amount       39.00
219 PRIYANJANA ASHOK GHOSE 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30154932750325 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
220 TUSHAR VIJAY NAIK 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30177416586102 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount       36.00
221 NAJEED LALDEMASHAK GOUR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160019744101 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
222 SAMRUDDHI MANOHAR BHOR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870066229619 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount       18.00
223 KETAK RAMAKANT BHALSING 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160066812709 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount       9.00
224 PALLAVI SANGRAM PATIL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160059338781 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
225 HARIBA KESHAV PATIL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201091900112831 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount       18.00
226 VINAYAK BALASO GAIKWAD 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180039025257 Shares: 8 Gross Dividend Amount       24.00
227 SHIVANI VIJAY PATIL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180030735281 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
228 VIJAYA MAHADEO DESAI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320073991644 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount       9.00
229 NARAYAN JAGMOHAN SINGH 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30186263618885 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
230 AKSHAY NARESH PATIL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870072318176 Shares: 8 Gross Dividend Amount       24.00
231 OMPRAKASH GANGASAGAR YADAV 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160027940151 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
232 DARSHANSINGH RAMSINGH RAJPUROHIT 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870019148566 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
233 Mitthuram Bholaram Gupta 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320037598286 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount       6.00
234 RAVINDRA KARBHARI SONAWANE 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180093888781 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
235 SARVESH KAILAS KHAIRNAR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201090013149781 Shares: 7 Gross Dividend Amount       21.00
236 SUYOG BHALCHANDRA DUSE 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201090023493799 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
237 BHAGYASHRI NITIN JOGALEKAR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1206420001218683 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
238 RAHUL RAMDAS DHUTADE 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870033764884 Shares: 13 Gross Dividend Amount       39.00
239 NISHA CHANDRASEN PATIL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870063287008 Shares: 83 Gross Dividend Amount       249.00
240 KSHITIJ MANOHAR LIMJE 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870028413640 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
241 ARCHANA KHANDELWAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1201700000255892 Shares: 7 Gross Dividend Amount       21.00
242 PRIYANKA YADAV 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1204720000603963 Shares: 100 Gross Dividend Amount       300.00
243 KAMLESH SONI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160134986489 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
244 VATSAL GOTHI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30198311404079 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00



245 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180011520691 Shares: 72 Gross Dividend Amount       216.00
246 MOHAMMED BASEER AHMED SUBHANI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160030750253 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
247 SWARUPA RANI BAKI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160037534153 Shares: 11 Gross Dividend Amount       33.00
248 VALIVETI GANGA BHASKARA RAO 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30066910039183 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
249 AYUSH GUPTA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1205450000205457 Shares: 51 Gross Dividend Amount       153.00
250 SWATHI PAIDA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160029248516 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
251 RAMACHANDRA REDDY MARELLA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160025323251 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount       6.00
252 BHASKARACHARI KOMARAGIRI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180011093614 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
253 SWAPNA VADRANGI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1206690001503511 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
254 RADHAKRISHNA PRASAD CHERUKURI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160078334635 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
255 RAHUL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320057076345 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
256 SUGANDHA GUPTA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180046270883 Shares: 65 Gross Dividend Amount       195.00
257 KISHORE KUMAR KAUKUNTLA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160018874037 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount       9.00
258 KUMAR VECHAM PRAKASHAM PHANI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30021444834091 Shares: 40 Gross Dividend Amount       120.00
259 TELIKEPALLI NAGANJANEYA UDAY KANTH 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203600006566534 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
260 SIVA GOPI JEEDI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870010495418 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
261 NOOKARATNAM KONATHALA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180033261434 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
262 VENKATESWARARAO GANISETTI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180002691064 Shares: 35 Gross Dividend Amount       105.00
263 JANAKI RAJIV 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870025678493 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
264 HITESH MAMGAIN 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208180026806863 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
265 SOWRIRAJAN PREETHY 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160008094993 Shares: 45 Gross Dividend Amount       135.00
266 DEEPU NARAYAN R 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30051322684031 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
267 KALPANA JHADI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160008033528 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
268 VEERENDRA MOHAN BALI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870034170581 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
269 SUSHMITHA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30311613946971 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount       9.00
270 KRISHNAMOORTHY MANIKANDAN 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870092903008 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount       9.00
271 SAYANTAN CHOWDHURI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320023134491 Shares: 12 Gross Dividend Amount       36.00
272 SUMIT KUMAR SHAW 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160062981384 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
273 AVISHEK DUTTA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320101211576 Shares: 6 Gross Dividend Amount       18.00
274 KRISHNA KHANDELWAL 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30021415765053 Shares: 24 Gross Dividend Amount       72.00
275 SOUMIK HATI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320079527317 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
276 SUROJIT ROY 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870025443692 Shares: 5 Gross Dividend Amount       15.00
277 SUBHAJIT GORAI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160009550155 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
278 SAUMYA RANJAN JHA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870060278835 Shares: 11 Gross Dividend Amount       33.00
279 DEBYENDU TUDU 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870126807925 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
280 ROHAN PRADHAN 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870133904902 Shares: 3 Gross Dividend Amount       9.00
281 SUSANTA KUMAR BEHERA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870002809777 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
282 JYOTIPRAKASH MOHANTY 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160087705201 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
283 SK SULTAN 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870025236670 Shares: 13 Gross Dividend Amount       39.00
284 SWAGAT KUMAR BEHERA 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870068377382 Shares: 10 Gross Dividend Amount       30.00
285 ANUP KUMAR BISWAS 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30302864345850 Shares: 20 Gross Dividend Amount       60.00
286 AMAR JYOTI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320071160666 Shares: 2 Gross Dividend Amount       6.00
287 VISHAL RAJ 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160054634343 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00
288 SAPNA RANA BHATT 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1203320074328706 Shares: 8 Gross Dividend Amount       24.00
289 TUHINA BAKSHI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208870157219709 Shares: 30 Gross Dividend Amount       90.00
290 MOHAMMAD ALI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1209290001084916 Shares: 40 Gross Dividend Amount       120.00
291 SHILPI KUMARI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160049766453 Shares: 8 Gross Dividend Amount       24.00
292 RAGINI  DEVI 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: IN30302878313174 Shares: 74 Gross Dividend Amount       222.00
293 YASHVANT KUMAR 21-OCT-23 STALE FolioNo: 1208160093733730 Shares: 1 Gross Dividend Amount       3.00


